2006 DSDP

SKIN: 5758744 EGGSHELL

A; 64443 PEARL BLACK MET.

B 65025 LISBON MAROON MET
OUTLINE 64443 PEARL BLACK MET

UNIT: 603456
CUSTOMER: LARSON
DEALER: NEWMAR SERVICE

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 603456 - 2006 DUTCH STAR

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 575874 (575874A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.08 79.08] 316.3 316.3

EGGSHELL BC191 0 733.85 812.93] 2935.4 3251.7

BC209 BLACK TONER 27.08 840.00] 108.3 3360.0

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 24.55 864.55 98.2 3458.2

BC805 RED OXIDE 4.33 868.88 17.3 3475.5

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.20 956.08] 348.8 3824.3

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 64443 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.38 80.38] 321.5 321.5

PEARL BLACK, BLACK PEARL MET BC105 WHITE 7.30 87.68 29.2 350.7
BC118 BLUE PEARL 32.48 120.15( 129.9 480.6

BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 36.13 156.28| 144.5 625.1

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 4.88 161.15 19.5 644.6

BC200 BLACK 675.10 836.25] 2700.4 3345.0

BC410 GREEN BLUE 11.78 848.03 47.1 3392.1

BC805 RED OXIDE 12.58 860.60 50.3 3442.4

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.93 869.53 35.7 3478.1

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 65025 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 65.73 65.73] 262.9 262.9

LISBON MAROON MET, MAROON MET |BC821 DARK MAROON 489.25 554.98] 1957.0 2219.9
BC250 BLUE BLACK 78.60 633.58] 314.4 2534.3

BC105 WHITE 81.45 715.03] 325.8 2860.1

BC805 RED OXIDE 38.35 753.38] 153.4 3013.5

BC145 0 24.85 778.23 99.4 3112.9

BC800 RED GOLD 4.40 782.63 17.6 3130.5

BC850 0 4.10 786.73 16.4 3146.9

BC115 RUSSET PEARL 9.43 796.15 37.7 3184.6

BC825 LIGHT MAROON 65.73 861.88] 262.9 3447.5

BC200 BLACK 13.83 875.70 55.3 3502.8




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 603456 - 2006 DUTCH STAR

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

SKIN: 575874 (575874A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.50 492.50] 1970.0 1970.0

EGGSHELL HB990 WHITE 504.30 996.80] 2017.2 3987.2

HB779 RED OXIDE 65.05 1061.85| 260.2 4247.4

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 54.13 1115.98| 216.5 4463.9

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 21.73 1137.70 86.9 4550.8

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR A: 64443 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 665.58 665.58] 2662.3 2662.3

PEARL BLACK, BLACK PEARL MET HB203 DEEP BLACK 211.58 877.15] 846.3 3508.6
HB46L BLUE PEARL 31.33 908.48] 125.3 3633.9

HB99L CRYSTAL WHITE 19.55 928.03 78.2 3712.1

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 13.65 941.68 54.6 3766.7

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 3.93 945.60 15.7 3782.4

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 2.95 948.55 11.8 3794.2

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 8.85 957.40 35.4 3829.6

1QT|1QUART| 1GLN|1GALLON

COLOR B: 65025 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

MAROON MET




